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Grade/Class Course Code Course Exam Hall Day             Date Time

Second Year INDS 222 Interior and exterior illustration Lab 525 Sunday 09.06.2019 10:00-12:00

Fourth year INDS 519 Theories of Interior Criticism 308+314 Sunday 09.06.2019 10:00-12:00

Third Year INDS 326 Computer Graphics IV Lab 235 Monday 10.06.2019 10:00-12:00

First Year INDS 124 Form, space & order 308+314 Monday 10.06.2019 10:00-12:00

Second Year INDS 223 Conceptual detailing in Interior Design Lab 525 Tuesday 11.06.2019 10:00-12:00

Fourth year INDS 424 Sustainable & Re-Use Design 308+314 Tuesday 11.06.2019 10:00-12:00

Third Year IND 322 Interior design studio Applicatios 308+314 Wednesday 12.06.2019 10:00-12:00

First Year IT 103 Introduction for Information Technology 308+314 Wednesday 12.06.2019 10:00-12:00

Second Year INDS 225 Histrory of interior design II 308+314 Thursday 13.06.2019 10:00-12:00

Fourth Year INDS 517 Interior design criteria 308+314 Thursday 13.06.2019 10:00-12:00

Third Year INDS 325 Human Response for Built Environment 308+314 Sunday 16.06.2019 10:00-12:00

First Year KUR 106 kurdology II 308+314 Sunday 16.06.2019 10:00-12:00

Fourth year INDS 423 Professional Practices in Interior Design 308+314 Monday 17.06.2019 10:00-12:00

Second Year  INDS 224 Islamic Interior & exterior     308+314 Monday 17.06.2019 10:00-12:00

First Year ELT 104 Technical English 308+314 Tuesday 18.06.2019 10:00-12:00

Third Year INDS 323 Design Visualization, communication and documentation308+314 Wednesday 19.06.2019 10:00-12:00

First Year INDS 122 Freehand II Lab 525 Wednesday 19.06.2019 10:00-12:00

Second Year INDS 227 Computer graphics II (3D Max)    Lab 235 Thursday 20.06.2019 10:00-12:00
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